AcuDC 300 Series EV Charging Meter | Datasheet | 1
DESCRIPTION
AcuDC 300
Series
EV Charging Meter Datasheet
FEATURES
+ Bidirectional energy
measurement, compliant to

AcuDC 301 1000: 1000V Direct Connect 650: 650A Direct Connect
(Built-In Shunt) P2: 9-36 VDC Input
Ordering Example: AcuDC301-1000V-650A-P2
Accuenergy Inc.
Los Angeles - Toronto - Pretoria
North America Toll Free: 1-877-721-8908
Web: www.accuenergy.com
Email: marketing@accuenergy.com
Revision Date: May 2025 Version: 1.0.0
Specs Subject To Change Without Notice.
+
+
DIMENSIONS
WIRING DIAGRAM
2.79” (71.0mm)
4.92” (125.0mm)2.7” (68.5mm)
1.63” (41.5mm)
4.
92
” (
12
5.
0m
m
)
500 imp/kWh
AcuDC-301-1000V-650A-P2
60-1000VDC
CAT II
3.9-130(650)A
-35°C~70°C
CL. 0.5
*DE55020001*
DE55040001
M25
2.79” (71.0mm)
4.92” (125.0mm)2.7” (68.5mm)
1.63” (41.5mm)
4.
92
” (
12
5.
0m
m
)
500 imp/kWh
AcuDC-301-1000V-650A-P2
60-1000VDC
CAT II
3.9-130(650)A
-35°C~70°C
CL. 0.5
*DE55020001*
DE55040001
M25
RS485
Equipment
(load)
Main Power
Supply Circuit V+
V-
SEAL
Power
Adapter
DC: 9~36V
AC
L/+ N/- G